
ANDHRA UNIVERSITY 

M.C.A. III YEAR I SEMESTER EXAMNATIONS -  OCTOBER, 2011 
 (w.e.f Admitted Batch 2008-2009) 

TIME-TABLE 
 

                TIME: 2-00 P.M TO 5-00 PM 
Date Day Subject Max. Marks

17-10-2011 Monday Information Systems Control and Audit 70 Marks 

18-10-2011 Tuesday Network Security 70 Marks 

19-10-2011 Wednesday Object Oriented Software Engineering 70 Marks 

20-10-2011 Thursday Elective: II 

Embedded Systems 

 

70 Marks 

21-10-2011 Friday Elective - III 

Data-Ware Housing and Data Mining 

 

70 Marks 

 
M.C.A. III YEAR I SEMESTER EXAMNATIONS -  OCTOBER, 2011  

(w.e.f Admitted Batch 2004-2005) 
 

                TIME: 2-00 P.M TO 5-00 PM 
Date Day Subject Max. Marks 

17-10-2011 Monday Information Systems Control and Audit 100 Marks 

18-10-2011 Tuesday Network Security 100 Marks 

19-10-2011 Wednesday Object Oriented Software Engineering 100 Marks 

20-10-2011 Thursday Elective: II 

Embedded Systems 

 

100 Marks 

21-10-2011 Friday Elective - III 

Data-Ware Housing and Data Mining 

 

100 Marks 

 
(BY ORDER) 

 
(N. SATAYANARAYANA) 

ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



ANDHRA UNIVERSITY 

M.C.A. II YEAR I SEMESTER EXAMNATIONS -  NOVEMBER/DECEMBER, 2011 
 (w.e.f Admitted Batch 2008-2009) 

TIME-TABLE 
 

                TIME: 2-00 P.M TO 5-00 PM 
Date Day Subject Max. Marks

28-11-2011 Monday Theory of Computation 70 Marks 

29-11-2011 Tuesday Computer Graphics 70 Marks 

30-11-2011 Wednesday File Structure 70 Marks 

01-11-2011 Thursday Design and Analysis of Algorithms 70 Marks 

02-11-2011 Friday Operating Systems 70 Marks 

 
M.C.A. II YEAR I SEMESTER EXAMNATIONS -  NOVEMBER/DECEMBER, 2011 

 (w.e.f Admitted Batch 2004-2005) 
 

                TIME: 2-00 P.M TO 5-00 PM 
 

Date Day Subject Max. Marks

28-11-2011 Monday Theory of Computation 100 Marks 

29-11-2011 Tuesday Computer Graphics 100 Marks 

30-11-2011 Wednesday File Structure 100 Marks 

01-11-2011 Thursday Design and Analysis of Algorithms 100 Marks 

02-11-2011 Friday Operating Systems 100 Marks 

 
(BY ORDER) 

 
(N. SATAYANARAYANA) 

ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ANDHRA UNIVERSITY 

M.Sc. (Computer Science) – Degree Examinations – October, 2011 
(Under Semester System) 

W.E.F. 2008-2009 ADMITTED BATCH) 
II YEAR – I SEMESTER (GRADING SYSTEM) 

 
TIME – TABLE 

Day & Date SUBJECT MAX. MARKS

17-10-2011 
Monday 

OBJECT ORIENTED SOFTWARE ENGG  70 

18-10-2011 
Tuesday 

RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM     70 

19-10-2011 
Wednesday 

NETWORK SECURITY 70 

20-10-2011 
Thursday 

THEORY OF COMPUTATION 70 

21-10-2011 
Friday 

Elective-I 
EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

IMAGE PROCESSING 

BIO-INFORMATICS 

 

70 

70 

70 

 

 (BY ORDER) 

 
 

(N. SATAYANARAYANA) 
ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 



ANDHRA UNIVERSITY 
M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) – II YEAR – I SEMESTER 

(UNDER SEMESTER SYSTEM) 
EQUIVALENT PAPERS AND YEAR END PATTERN FOR 1996‐1997  
OF SEMESTER PATTERN FOR 2000‐2001 ADMITTED BATCH  

FURNISHED SEMESTER SYLLABUS OF 2003‐2004 TO 2007‐2008 

TIME ‐ TABLE 
 

Day & Date  SUBJECT  MAX. MARKS 
17‐10‐2011 
Monday 

OBJECT  ORIENTED  SOFTWARE  ENGINEERING  PAPER‐I  SEMESTER 
SYSTEM  SYLLABUS  PAPER  OF  2003‐2004  (EQUIVALENT  PAPER  IN 
PLACE OF  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING  SEMESTER  SYSTEM  SYLLABUS 
OF 2000‐2001 AND SOFTWARE ENGINEERING YEAR END PATTERN 
PAPER 1996‐1997) 
 

75 

18‐10‐2011 
Tuesday 

RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM  75 
 

19‐10‐2011 
Wednesday 

NETWORK SECURITY 
PAPER – IV OF SEMESTER SYSTEM SYLLABUS 2003‐04 
(EQUIVALENT PAPER  IN PLACE OF “CROTOGRAPHY” OF SEMESTER 
PATTERN OF 2000‐2001) 
 

75 

20‐10‐2011 
Thursday 

THEORY OF COMPUTATION 
 

75 

21‐10‐2011 
Friday 

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS (ELECTIVE)  75 

21‐10‐2011 
Friday 

BIO‐INFORMATICS (ELECTIVE)  75 

21‐10‐2011 
Friday 

IMAGE PROCESSING (ELECTIVE) 
SEMESTER SYSTEM SYLLABUS PAPER OF 2003‐2004 
(EQUIVALENT PAPER  IN PLACE OF  IMAGE PROCESSING  SEMESTER 
SYSTEM  SYLLABUS  OF  2000‐2001  AND  IMAGE  PROCESSING  YEAR 
END PATTERN 1996‐1997) 

75 

 
 

(BY ORDER) 

 
 

(N. SATAYANARAYANA) 
ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 
 

 


